Rozvrh hodín pre online vzdelávanie
7.A


	Deň
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.

	Utorok
	BIO
Mgr. Uram
	DEJ
Mgr. Mišíková
	CHE
Mgr. Gašperová
	MAT
Mgr. Kováčová
	SJL
Mgr. Valach
	

	Štvrtok
	
	ANJ 
Mgr. Maľová
	CHE
Mgr. Gašperová
	SJL
Mgr. Valach
	MAT
Mgr. Kováčová
	FYZ
Mgr. Gašperová

	Piatok
	INF
Mgr. Miedzgová
	BIO
Mgr. Uram
	MAT
Mgr. Kováčová
	SJL
Mgr. Valach
	MAT
Mgr. Kováčová
	ANJ
[bookmark: _GoBack]Mgr. Maľová




